
Positive Images Festival competition entry form for  

Coventry Welcomes Festival 2020 

Who am I? 

Name 

Email 

Answers: Just enter the name of a celebrity, who best fits each of the numbered 

descriptions. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

 

Please send the completed form to: 

positiveimagesfest@yahoo.com 

by 20th June 2020 
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